MITTEILUNGSVORLAGE

Vorlage-Nr.: M 19/0620

70 - Betriebsamt

Datum: 07.10.2019

Bearb.:

Sandhof, Martin

Tel.:-182

offentlich

Az.:

Beratungsfolge

Sitzungstermin

Zustandigkeit

Umweltausschuss

Sitzungstermine 2020

Sachverhalt

23.10.2019

Der Umweltausschuss tagtim Jahr 2020 an folgenden Terminen:

15.01.2020
19.02.2020
18.03.2020
20.05.2020
17.06.2020
19.08.2020
16.09.2020
21.10.2020
18.11.2020
16.12.2020

Anhoérung

Sachbearbeiter/in | Fachbereichs-

leiter/in

Amtsleiter/in

mitzeichnendes Amt (bei
Uber-/ auBerplanm. Ausga-
ben: Amt 11)

Stadtrat/Stadtratin

Oberburgermeisterin
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